
Team Results

North Canterbury Athletic Club

ANDREW REESE RELAY 2024

Masters Men

Place Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Team Time

1 Christchurch Avon Pete Richards John Gamblin Richie Merrett Richard Seigne 

20:18 23:48 23:24 20:38

1:28:08

169

6 MM 12 O/All 16 MM 28 O/All 14 MM 25 O/All 8 MM 14 O/All

2 Don Greig Racing Stables Carey Jones Phillip Keelan Philip Chapman Don Greig 

21:50 23:32 23:07 21:48

1:30:17

172

11 MM 19 O/All 15 MM 26 O/All 13 MM 23 O/All 10 MM 18 O/All

3 The Good Trot John Wilson Nick Drinnan Derek Milne Kath Atkin 

26:46 29:32 22:47 26:04

1:45:09

160

21 MM 38 O/All 27 MM 45 O/All 12 MM 21 O/All 5 MW 36 O/All

4 Christchurch Avon Leon Jiang Mike Van der Colk Victor Gamperle Sue Johnson

23:50 27:21 27:06 33:45

1:52:02

170

18 MM 30 O/All 24 MM 41 O/All 23 MM 40 O/All 9 MW 50 O/All

5 Methodist Peter Davidson Hank Van Til Keven Prendergast Mike Baxter 

29:21 24:52 43:23 36:47

2:14:23

163

26 MM 44 O/All 20 MM 32 O/All 34 MM 54 O/All 32 MM 52 O/All

6 Methodist Glenn Livingstone John Mulvaney John Baxter Rick Baxter 

30:51 33:03 41:15 34:51

2:20:00

164

28 MM 46 O/All 30 MM 49 O/All 33 MM 53 O/All 31 MM 51 O/All

999 Methodist Karl Baxter Gerry Hensley Lindsay Evans Karl Baxter 

20:10 47:27 46:12 20:37

2:14:26

165

4 MM 9 O/All 35 MM 56 O/All 10 MW 55 O/All 7 MM 13 O/AllDSQ

Senior Men

Place Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Team Time

1 Don Greig Racing Stables Lukas Sacco Jimmy Feathery Phil Lindsay Damien Cook 

17:46 19:09 20:48 19:01

1:16:44

171

2 SM 3 O/All 2 MM 6 O/All 9 MM 15 O/All 1 MM 5 O/All

2 Christchurch Avon Caleb Radcliffe Craig Eustace Frank Walsh Gary Prest

18:25 20:17 24:10 26:55

1:29:47

167

2 M20 4 O/All 5 MM 11 O/All 19 MM 31 O/All 22 MM 39 O/All

3 The Good Trot Stacey Garrett Wayne Linton Haven Drinnan Josh Linton 

20:02 23:50 23:10 22:46

1:29:48

161

3 MM 8 O/All 17 MM 29 O/All 4 SW 24 O/All 3 SM 20 O/All

4 New Brighton Olympic Hayden Zervos Patrick Enright Margaret Flanigan Harry Witt 

17:03 27:34 28:55 16:49

1:30:21

166

1 SM 2 O/All 25 MM 42 O/All 7 MW 43 O/All 1 M20 1 O/All

5 Papanui Toc H Cath Pratten Tony Brorens Angela Charlett Kiera McNauighton 

25:57 31:20 31:25 23:38

1:52:20

162

4 MW 35 O/All 29 MM 47 O/All 8 MW 48 O/All 5 SW 27 O/All
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Senior Women

Place Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Team Time

1 Christchurch Avon Kate Currie Wendy Richards Julie Gillespie Lahana Reeves 

19:16 25:07 21:35 20:11

1:26:09

168

1 W20 7 O/All 3 MW 34 O/All 2 SW 16 O/All 1 SW 10 O/All

2 Don Greig Racing Stables Harriet Kingston Margy Gilpin Maree Greig Clara Fergus 

22:57 26:24 25:03 21:45

1:36:09

173

1 MW 22 O/All 6 MW 37 O/All 2 MW 33 O/All 3 SW 17 O/All
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Individual Places by Grade

North Canterbury Athletic Club

ANDREW REESE RELAY 2024

Place Runner Ind Grade Club Name Lap NoTime

Masters Men

1 Damien Cook MM Don Greig Racing Stables 40:19:01

2 Jimmy Feathery MM Don Greig Racing Stables 20:19:09

3 Stacey Garrett MM The Good Trot 10:20:02

4 Karl Baxter MM Methodist 10:20:10

5 Craig Eustace MM Christchurch Avon 20:20:17

6 Pete Richards MM Christchurch Avon 10:20:18

7 Karl Baxter MM Methodist 40:20:37

8 Richard Seigne MM Christchurch Avon 40:20:38

9 Phil Lindsay MM Don Greig Racing Stables 30:20:48

10 Don Greig MM Don Greig Racing Stables 40:21:48

11 Carey Jones MM Don Greig Racing Stables 10:21:50

12 Derek Milne MM The Good Trot 30:22:47

13 Philip Chapman MM Don Greig Racing Stables 30:23:07

14 Richie Merrett MM Christchurch Avon 30:23:24

15 Phillip Keelan MM Don Greig Racing Stables 20:23:32

16 John Gamblin MM Christchurch Avon 20:23:48

18 Leon Jiang MM Christchurch Avon 10:23:50

17 Wayne Linton MM The Good Trot 20:23:50

19 Frank Walsh MM Christchurch Avon 30:24:10

20 Hank Van Til MM Methodist 20:24:52

21 John Wilson MM The Good Trot 10:26:46

22 Gary Prest MM Christchurch Avon 40:26:55

23 Victor Gamperle MM Christchurch Avon 30:27:06

24 Mike Van der Colk MM Christchurch Avon 20:27:21

25 Patrick Enright MM New Brighton Olympic 20:27:34

26 Peter Davidson MM Methodist 10:29:21

27 Nick Drinnan MM The Good Trot 20:29:32

28 Glenn Livingstone MM Methodist 10:30:51

29 Tony Brorens MM Papanui Toc H 20:31:20
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Place Runner Ind Grade Club Name Lap NoTime

30 John Mulvaney MM Methodist 20:33:03

31 Rick Baxter MM Methodist 40:34:51

32 Mike Baxter MM Methodist 40:36:47

33 John Baxter MM Methodist 30:41:15

34 Keven Prendergast MM Methodist 30:43:23

35 Gerry Hensley MM Methodist 20:47:27

Masters Women

1 Harriet Kingston MW Don Greig Racing Stables 10:22:57

2 Maree Greig MW Don Greig Racing Stables 30:25:03

3 Wendy Richards MW Christchurch Avon 20:25:07

4 Cath Pratten MW Papanui Toc H 10:25:57

5 Kath Atkin MW The Good Trot 40:26:04

6 Margy Gilpin MW Don Greig Racing Stables 20:26:24

7 Margaret Flanigan MW New Brighton Olympic 30:28:55

8 Angela Charlett MW Papanui Toc H 30:31:25

9 Sue Johnson MW Christchurch Avon 40:33:45

10 Lindsay Evans MW Methodist 30:46:12

Men U/20

1 Harry Witt M20 New Brighton Olympic 40:16:49

2 Caleb Radcliffe M20 Christchurch Avon 10:18:25

Senior Men

1 Hayden Zervos SM New Brighton Olympic 10:17:03

2 Lukas Sacco SM Don Greig Racing Stables 10:17:46

3 Josh Linton SM The Good Trot 40:22:46

Senior Women

1 Lahana Reeves SW Christchurch Avon 40:20:11

2 Julie Gillespie SW Christchurch Avon 30:21:35

3 Clara Fergus SW Don Greig Racing Stables 40:21:45

4 Haven Drinnan SW The Good Trot 30:23:10

5 Kiera McNauighton SW Papanui Toc H 40:23:38

Women U/20

1 Kate Currie W20 Christchurch Avon 10:19:16
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Team Results

North Canterbury Athletic Club

ANDREW REESE RELAY 2024

Men Under 18

Place Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Team Time

1 Christchurch Avon Jacob Radcliffe Kupa Rule Henry Ridd Leo de Monchy 

08:40 08:30 09:16 08:11

0:34:37

179

1 B-U14 4 O/All 2 B-U16 3 O/All 2 B-U14 8 O/All 1 B-U16 2 O/All

2 Christchurch Avon Hosea Wood Harry Huang Kobe Ford Dylan Cooper 

09:29 09:09 09:27 10:05

0:38:10

180

5 B-U16 10 O/All 3 B-U16 5 O/All 1 B-U12 9 O/All 9 B-U14 25 O/All

3 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Diesel Mackie Josh Smith Luca Cropper Ollie Leith 

09:57 10:10 10:01 09:47

0:39:55

191

6 B-U14 20 O/All 10 B-U14 31 O/All 7 B-U14 22 O/All 5 B-U14 16 O/All

4 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Logan Angland Ollie Hardy Oscar Currie Stanley Savage 

09:37 09:55 10:04 11:45

0:41:21

193

2 B-U12 13 O/All 4 B-U12 19 O/All 6 B-U12 24 O/All 26 B-U12 75 O/All

5 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Cooper Chisholm Hunter Ballance Jack Forrester Leo Sincock 

11:08 11:17 09:58 10:26

0:42:49

194

22 B-U12 55 O/All 24 B-U12 61 O/All 5 B-U12 21 O/All 15 B-U12 43 O/All

6 Port Hills Mario Domenech-Beltra Jono Reid Ethan Domenech-Beltr Magnus Crabbe

09:51 10:39 12:39 10:56

0:44:05

185

3 B-U12 18 O/All 18 B-U12 48 O/All 2 B-U10 81 O/All 19 B-U12 52 O/All

999 North Canterbury Charlie Archer Jack Bailey Ollie Young-Bond

12:57 11:08 13:40

0:37:45

175

3 B-U10 83 O/All 21 B-U12 56 O/All 27 B-U12 85 O/All O/AllDNF
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Mixed Under 18

Place Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Team Time

1 Port Hills Jacob Ridder Lachlan Calnon Kahutaiki Calman Kiran Ferguson 

08:11 09:30 10:34 09:36

0:37:51

184

1 B-U18 1 O/All 6 B-U16 11 O/All 4 G-U16 47 O/All 3 B-U14 12 O/All

2 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Molly Schuurman Sam Wellacott Axel Morgan Finn Parsons 

11:25 10:05 09:42 10:03

0:41:15

190

7 G-U12 68 O/All 8 B-U12 27 O/All 4 B-U14 15 O/All 8 B-U14 23 O/All

3 Papanui Toc H Tayla Cox Hunter Charlett Charlotte Dunne Ashton Cody 

09:15 11:23 11:16 10:24

0:42:18

181

1 G-U16 7 O/All 8 B-U16 66 O/All 9 G-U14 59 O/All 13 B-U12 39 O/All

4 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Annabelle Hadfield-Madl Charlie Langford Eli Patterson Abigail Junge 

11:52 10:20 10:05 10:18

0:42:35

186

12 G-U12 78 O/All 12 B-U12 37 O/All 7 B-U12 26 O/All 4 G-U14 36 O/All

5 Papanui Toc H Josh Kreft Emma Cox Lyla O'Sullivan Olivia Su 

10:08 10:27 10:44 11:25

0:42:44

182

9 B-U12 29 O/All 5 G-U14 44 O/All 7 G-U14 51 O/All 6 G-U12 67 O/All

6 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Connor Surrey Erin Logan Laura Stoney Isaac Dowle 

10:10 10:40 11:17 11:12

0:43:19

192

11 B-U14 32 O/All 2 G-U12 49 O/All 4 G-U12 60 O/All 23 B-U12 57 O/All

7 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Eden Brown Haon Kang Kaden Rodgers Emi-Lee Elvy 

12:04 10:30 10:09 10:43

0:43:26

187

13 G-U12 79 O/All 16 B-U12 45 O/All 10 B-U12 30 O/All 6 G-U14 50 O/All

8 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Ella Colbran Sam Freeman Lucas Copplestone Caydee Ryan 

11:45 10:14 10:31 11:46

0:44:16

189

10 G-U12 76 O/All 11 B-U12 35 O/All 17 B-U12 46 O/All 11 G-U12 77 O/All

9 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Charlie Donkers Gwen Clare Isla Smylie Mitchell Fairbairn 

11:20 11:37 11:22 10:25

0:44:44

188

25 B-U12 62 O/All 9 G-U12 73 O/All 5 G-U12 64 O/All 14 B-U12 42 O/All

10 Christchurch Avon Francesca Greer Louise Harrington Thomas Harrington Mckenna John 

13:40 10:22 11:03 11:13

0:46:18

178

1 G-U10 86 O/All 1 G-U12 38 O/All 20 B-U12 53 O/All 3 G-U12 58 O/All

11 Papanui Toc H Emma Charlett Penny O'Sullivan Rueben Pratten Kipp O'Sullivan 

14:36 12:44 13:22 11:30

0:52:12

183

15 G-U12 87 O/All 14 G-U12 82 O/All 4 B-U10 84 O/All 1 B-U10 70 O/All

999 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha Jacob Morris Lily Hay Max Moore Jacob Morris

09:14 11:34 10:10 09:42

0:40:40

195

4 B-U16 6 O/All 8 G-U12 71 O/All 12 B-U14 34 O/All 7 B-U16 14 O/AllDSQ
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Women Under 18

Place Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Team Time

1 Christchurch Avon Tayla Ford Milla Boulton Elza Harrington Isabelle Greer 

09:48 10:24 10:10 10:07

0:40:29

176

1 G-U14 17 O/All 3 G-U16 41 O/All 3 G-U14 33 O/All 2 G-U14 28 O/All

2 Christchurch Avon Tessa Sorenson Nicole Ridd Angel Shaw Imogen de Vere

11:21 10:24 11:04 12:24

0:45:13

177

10 G-U14 63 O/All 2 G-U16 40 O/All 8 G-U14 54 O/All 12 G-U14 80 O/All

3 North Canterbury Sophie Jolly Sabrina Galilee Beth Wilhelm Rebecca Ross 

11:35 11:44 11:23 11:25

0:46:07

174

6 G-U16 72 O/All 7 G-U16 74 O/All 11 G-U14 65 O/All 5 G-U16 69 O/All
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Individual Places by Grade

North Canterbury Athletic Club

ANDREW REESE RELAY 2024

Place Runner Ind Grade Club Name Lap NoTime

Boys Under 10

1 Kipp O'Sullivan B-U10 Papanui Toc H 40:11:30

2 Ethan Domenech-Beltran B-U10 Port Hills 30:12:39

3 Charlie Archer B-U10 North Canterbury 10:12:57

4 Rueben Pratten B-U10 Papanui Toc H 30:13:22

Boys Under 12

1 Kobe Ford B-U12 Christchurch Avon 30:09:27

2 Logan Angland B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:09:37

3 Mario Domenech-Beltran B-U12 Port Hills 10:09:51

4 Ollie Hardy B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:09:55

5 Jack Forrester B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:09:58

6 Oscar Currie B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:10:04

7 Eli Patterson B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:10:05

8 Sam Wellacott B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:10:05

9 Josh Kreft B-U12 Papanui Toc H 10:10:08

10 Kaden Rodgers B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:10:09

11 Sam Freeman B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:10:14

12 Charlie Langford B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:10:20

13 Ashton Cody B-U12 Papanui Toc H 40:10:24

14 Mitchell Fairbairn B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:10:25

15 Leo Sincock B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:10:26

16 Haon Kang B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:10:30

17 Lucas Copplestone B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:10:31

18 Jono Reid B-U12 Port Hills 20:10:39

19 Magnus Crabbe B-U12 Port Hills 40:10:56

20 Thomas Harrington B-U12 Christchurch Avon 30:11:03

21 Jack Bailey B-U12 North Canterbury 20:11:08

22 Cooper Chisholm B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:11:08

23 Isaac Dowle B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:11:12

24 Hunter Ballance B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:11:17
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Place Runner Ind Grade Club Name Lap NoTime

25 Charlie Donkers B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:11:20

26 Stanley Savage B-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:11:45

27 Ollie Young-Bond B-U12 North Canterbury 30:13:40

Boys Under 14

1 Jacob Radcliffe B-U14 Christchurch Avon 10:08:40

2 Henry Ridd B-U14 Christchurch Avon 30:09:16

3 Kiran Ferguson B-U14 Port Hills 40:09:36

4 Axel Morgan B-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:09:42

5 Ollie Leith B-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:09:47

6 Diesel Mackie B-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:09:57

7 Luca Cropper B-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:10:01

8 Finn Parsons B-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:10:03

9 Dylan Cooper B-U14 Christchurch Avon 40:10:05

10 Josh Smith B-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:10:10

11 Connor Surrey B-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:10:10

12 Max Moore B-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:10:10

Boys Under 16

1 Leo de Monchy B-U16 Christchurch Avon 40:08:11

2 Kupa Rule B-U16 Christchurch Avon 20:08:30

3 Harry Huang B-U16 Christchurch Avon 20:09:09

4 Jacob Morris B-U16 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:09:14

5 Hosea Wood B-U16 Christchurch Avon 10:09:29

6 Lachlan Calnon B-U16 Port Hills 20:09:30

7 Jacob Morris B-U16 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:09:42

8 Hunter Charlett B-U16 Papanui Toc H 20:11:23

Boys Under 18

1 Jacob Ridder B-U18 Port Hills 10:08:11

Girls Under 10

1 Francesca Greer G-U10 Christchurch Avon 10:13:40

Girls Under 12

1 Louise Harrington G-U12 Christchurch Avon 20:10:22

2 Erin Logan G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:10:40

3 Mckenna John G-U12 Christchurch Avon 40:11:13

4 Laura Stoney G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:11:17
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Place Runner Ind Grade Club Name Lap NoTime

5 Isla Smylie G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 30:11:22

6 Olivia Su G-U12 Papanui Toc H 40:11:25

7 Molly Schuurman G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:11:25

8 Lily Hay G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:11:34

9 Gwen Clare G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 20:11:37

10 Ella Colbran G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:11:45

11 Caydee Ryan G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:11:46

12 Annabelle Hadfield-Madl G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:11:52

13 Eden Brown G-U12 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 10:12:04

14 Penny O'Sullivan G-U12 Papanui Toc H 20:12:44

15 Emma Charlett G-U12 Papanui Toc H 10:14:36

Girls Under 14

1 Tayla Ford G-U14 Christchurch Avon 10:09:48

2 Isabelle Greer G-U14 Christchurch Avon 40:10:07

3 Elza Harrington G-U14 Christchurch Avon 30:10:10

4 Abigail Junge G-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:10:18

5 Emma Cox G-U14 Papanui Toc H 20:10:27

6 Emi-Lee Elvy G-U14 Te Ropu Oma O Waitaha 40:10:43

7 Lyla O'Sullivan G-U14 Papanui Toc H 30:10:44

8 Angel Shaw G-U14 Christchurch Avon 30:11:04

9 Charlotte Dunne G-U14 Papanui Toc H 30:11:16

10 Tessa Sorenson G-U14 Christchurch Avon 10:11:21

11 Beth Wilhelm G-U14 North Canterbury 30:11:23

12 Imogen de Vere G-U14 Christchurch Avon 40:12:24

Girls Under 16

1 Tayla Cox G-U16 Papanui Toc H 10:09:15

2 Nicole Ridd G-U16 Christchurch Avon 20:10:24

3 Milla Boulton G-U16 Christchurch Avon 20:10:24

4 Kahutaiki Calman G-U16 Port Hills 30:10:34

5 Rebecca Ross G-U16 North Canterbury 40:11:25

6 Sophie Jolly G-U16 North Canterbury 10:11:35

7 Sabrina Galilee G-U16 North Canterbury 20:11:44
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